PhD



Course

PCORE
PCORE
PCORE
PCORE
PCORE
PCORE

PCORE
PELEC

PELEC
PELEC
PCORE
XREG3
PCORE

PCORE
PCORE

PCORE
PELEC

PHDS501
PHD513
PHD515
PHDS517
PHD519
PHD521
PHD524

PHD502
PHD511
PHDS512
PHD514
PHDS516
PHD522

PHDS503
PHD900

PHDE0O
PHD753
PHDS04
PHD999
PHD80O

PHD505
PHD700

PHD505
PHD749

*** CONTINUED

Ph.D Enrolled Program(s): Doctor of Philosophy

Graduate
Print Date 08/18/10

Crd Hrs Hrs

Title Grd Typ Att Cmpt
Biomedical Sciences Colloguium P 2 t...0 1.0
Laboratory Rotation I P 2 1.0 1.0
Research Methods & Instrumenta P 2 1.0 1.0
Biochemistry - Part I C/B 3 3.0 3.0
Biochemistry - Part II B 1 5.0 5.0
Cells & Tissue Biology c/B 1 2.0 2.0
Fundamentals of Biostatistics B 1 3.0 3.0
TERM 04/FA Totals 16.0 16.0
Cumulative Totals 16.0 16.0
Biomed. Sciences Colloguium II P 2 1.4 1.0
Scientific Papers, Grants P 2 1.0 1.0
Integrity in Research P 2 k SR} L..:0
Laboratory Rotation II P 2 1.0 1.0
Research Methods & Instrumenta B i 2.0 2.0
Cell & Molecular Biology B 1 3.0 30
TERM 04/SP Totals 9.0 9.0
Cumulative Totals 25.0 25.0
Seminar Attendance I P 2 e 1.0
Advances in Cellular Biology A ) Al
TERM 05/FA Totals .0 4.0
Cumulative Totals 29.0 29.0
Advanced Molecular Biology B 1 3.0 3.0
Special Topics in Cardio. Biol A 1 2.0 2.0
Seminar Attendance II P 2 1.0 1.0
Cell Biology A 1 3.0 3.0
Dissertation Research P 2 10 1.8
TERM 05/8P Totals 10.0 10.0
Cumulative Totals 39.0 39.0
Seminar Attendance III P 2 1.0 1.0
Supervised Research P 2 .0 750
TERM 06/FA Totals 8.0
Cumulative Totals 47.0 47.0
Seminar Attendance III P 2 1.0 1.0
Supervised Research P 2 8.0 8.0
TERM 06/SP Totals 9.0 9.0
Cumulative Totals 56.0 56.0
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29.
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
9.0
15.0
54.0

0.0
12.0
12,0
66.0

9.0
8.0
0.0
12.0

95.0

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA
GPA

3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000

4.000

3.143

3.625

3.276

0.000
3.276

0.000
3.278:



Course

PCORE
PELEC

PCORE

PCORE

PCORE

GEBS

GEBS

GEBS

Dr.

PHD507
PHDBOO

PHD508
PHD749

PHDB0O

PHDBOO

PHD80O

800

800

800

Ph.D

Seminar Attendance V

Dissertation
TERM 07/FA

Research

Seminar Attendance VI

Supervised Research

TERM 07/8P

Dissertation
TERM 08/FA

Dissertation
TERM 08/SP

Dissertation
TERM 09/FA

Dissertation
TERM 09/8P

Dissertation
TERM 09FA

Dissertation
TERM 10SP

Cumulative

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Cumulative

TOTALS

** DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

CRED . AT

Enrolled Program(s

) : Doctor of Philosophy

Print Date 08/18/10

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

GEBS CREDITS
MSM CREDITS

T = 110.00

Totals
Totals

P

P
Totals
Totals

Totals

Totals

P
Totals
Totals

P
Totals
Totals

Totals
Totals

P
Totals
Totals

P
Totals
Totals

CRED.
CRED.
CRED.

Degree Awarded on May

CET
CPT
CPE

Graduate

Crd Hrs Hrs GPA Grade
Typ Att Cmpt Hrs Points
2 L 10 0l 0.0
2 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0
9.0 .0 .0 .0
65.0 65.0 29.0 9510
2 1.0 L. 0.0 0.0
2 8.0 8.0 0 0.0
9.0 9.0 0.0 0.0
74.0 74 .0 29.0 95::0
2 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0
8.0 8.0 0.0 Gl
82.0 82.0 29.0 95..0
2 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0

S g B 08
83.0 83.0 2970 95.0
2 8.0 L) (4573 0) 0.0
9.0 9.0 0.0 0.0
92.0 92.0 29.0 85.0

IN

g.0 0.0 00 0.0
92.0 92,0 29.0 95.0
IN S0 9.0 0.0 0.0

- o8] 8.0 0.0
101.0 101.0 29.0 95.0
IN 9.0 CER 0.0 0.0
9.0 9.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 1100 29.0 85.0
= 29.00 GRADE.PTS = 95.00
= 29.00 GRADE.PTS = 985.00
= 29.00 GRADE.PTS = 95.00

2010 i

by

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA
GPA

3

.000
2276

.000
F2T6

.000
.276

.000
.276

.000
276

.000
.276

.000
.276

.000
276

.276
276
. 276



MD



Course

PATHO
PHARM
PAPHY
NUTRI
MICRO
FUMED

INMED
SURGY
OBGYN
PSYCH
FAMCH
PEDIA
FUMED

MEDI
MEDI
MEDI

MEDI
MEDI
MEDI
MEDI

MEDS500
MED510
MEDS511
MED509
MEDS501
MEDS508

MED&06
MED603
MED600
MED601
MED602
MED611

MED700
MED705
MED702
MED704
MED707
MED703
MED711

818
818
802

818
801
818
818

*%% CONTINUED

Biochemistry
Human Morphology
Fundamentals of Medicine I
Community Health
Physiology
Neurobiology

TERM 07/FY

Enrolled Program(s):

Print Date 08/18/10

Totals

Cumulative Totals

Pathology

Pharmacology

Pathophysiology

Nutrition

Microbiology

Fundamentals of Medicine II
TERM 08/FY

EI - - -

A
Totals

Cumulative Totals

Internal Medicine

Surgery

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Psychiatry

Family Medicine

Pediatrics

Fundamentals of Medicine III
TERM 09/FY

¥y oy r Py

A
Totals

Cumulative Totals

Business in Medicine

Plastic Surgery

Ambulatory Medicine
TERM 09FL

=]

P

A
Totals

Cumulative Totals

Service Learning

Rural Primary Care

SICU (Grady)

Surgical Oncology
TERM 108P

w P o

Totals

Cumulative Totals

ok

Crd Hrs
Grd Typ Att
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12.0
7.0
.0
L0
7.0
8.0

42.0

92.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
2:0
61.0
153.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
15.0
168.0

5.0
5:0
5.0
5.0
20.0
188.0

41,
91..

10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
0

0

0

=
152.

Doctor of Medicine

200.
200.

48.

28

28.

28.
32.
164.
364-
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40.
40,
36.
40.

40

244.
608 .

20.
20.
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648 .
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GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

4,000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000

4.000

4,000
4.000

4,000
4.000



Course Title
Cumulative MD CREDITS
Cumulative MSM CREDITS
TOTALS CRED.ATT = 188.00

*% DOCTOR OF MEDICINE

Enrolled Program(s):

Print Date 08/18/10

Degree Awarded on

Crd Hrs
Grd Typ Att

|

CRED.CPT = 162.00
CRED.CPT 162.00
CRED.CPT = 162.00

May 15, 2010

Doctor of

GRADE.
GRADE.
GRADE.

Medicine

PTS
PTS
PTS

* *

Grade
Points

648.00
648.00
648 .00

GPA
GPA
GPA

4.000
4,000
4.000






Enrclled Program(s): Master of Public Health

MS in Clinical Research

Graduate
Print Date 08/18/10
Crd Hrs Hrs GPA Grade
Course Title Grd Typ Att Cmpt Hrs Points
FUBIO MPH500 Fundamentals of Biostats A 1 Azl 3.0 3.0 12.0
INTPH MPH502 Intro. to Public Health A 1 2.0 2.0 2 8.0
SBAPH MPH503 Social & Behavioral Aspects B+ 1 350 3.0 350 g9:9
INTHL MPH610 Perspectives of Intl’ Hlth B 1 i e 3l 3::10 S8
TERM 01/FA Totals 11,70 13,0 11.0 38.9 GPA = 3.536
Cumulative Totals 11.0 11.0 1350 38.9 GPA = 3.536
EPIDE MPHS505 Epidemiology A i 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0
IENVH MPHS504 Intro to Environmental Health B 1 Fi 3.0 3.0 .4
INTHL MPH620 Fund of Com & Info Usage B+ 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.9
INTHL MPH621 Comm & Noncomm Diseases A- X 3.0 3.0 340 I1:3
THERM 01/8P Totals 1200 20 12.0 42.0 GPA = 3.500
Cumulative Totals 23.0 23.0 23.0 80.9 GPA = 3.517
HAMOB MPH501 Hlth, Adm., Maﬁg. & Org. Behav A~ & 3.0 30 3.0 b 8 S
HADPO MPHE07 Hlth Program Planning & Eval. A 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0
INTHL MPH611 Women'’s Health & Development A 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0
INTHL MPH703 Food & Nutrition A- 1 3.0 30 340 1.1
PRACT MPH705 Practicum Experience A 1 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.0
TERM 02/FA Totals 1.0 17.0 1A | 66.2 GPA = 3.894
Cumulative Totals 40.0 40.0 40.0 147.1 GPA = 3.678
HADPO MPH617 Intro to Hlth Info Systems A 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0
CULEX MPH704 Culminating Experience A 1 3.0 3.0 3.0 120
DIRS1 MPH700 Directed Study 1 A 1 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
TERM 02/SP Totals 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.0 GPA = 4.000
Cumulative Totals 46.0 46.0 46.0 171.1 GPA = 3.720
MCORE MCR502 Principles of Clinical Researc A 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0
MCORE MCR501 Medical Informatics B 1 2.0 2.0 20 6.0
MCORE MCR503 Clinical Research Seminar A 2 18 BN 0.0 0.0
MCORE MCR512 Fundamentals of Biostatistics A 1 3.6 3.0 Bl 128
MCORE MCR505 Mentored Research Project_PF 35 1 1.0 p L o] 1.0 0.0
MCORE MCR522 Clin Res in Hlth/Com Engage P 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0
MCORE MCR508 Clinical Trials B+ 1 2.0 2.0 2:.0 6.6
TERM 09/FA Totals T3..a 13.0 12.0 32.6 GPA = 2.717
Cumulative Totals 59.0 59.0 58.0 203.7 GPA = 3.512
GEBS 500 Introduction to Epidemiology A IN Z8 Fl) B ) i 3 IR
GEBS 511 Clinical Research Seminar A IN i 0 1.0 1.0 4.0
GEBS 516 Mentored Research Project A IN 3.0 108 1.0 4.0
GEBS 520 Analysis of Fregquency Data A IN 3.0 3.0 2 =0 12.0
GEBS 523 Scientific Writing & Comm A- IN 3.0 3.0 3.0 b A
TERM 09/SP Totals 11.0 12.9 11.0 42.2 GPA = 3.836
Cumulative Totals 70.0 70.0 69.0 245.9 GPA = 3.564

¥%* CONTINUED ***



Enrolled Program(s):

Print Date

Course Title Grd
GEBS 516 Mentored Research Project A
GEBS 512- Ethics of Clinical Research A
TERM 0SFA Totals

Cumulative Totals
GEBS 516 Mentored Research Project A
TERM 10SP Totals

Cumulative Totals

Cumulative GEBS CREDITS CRED.

Cumulative MPH CREDITS CRED.

Cumulative MSM CREDITS CRED.

TOTALS CRED.ATT = 82.00 CRED.

** MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH Degree Awarded on May

** MASTER OF SCIENCE Degree Awarded on May

Master of Public Health
MS in Clinical Research

Graduate
og/18/10
Crd Hrs Hrs GPA Grade
Typ Att Cmpt Hrs Points
IN B0 6.0 6.0 24.0
IN 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0
.0 8.0 .0 32.0
78.0 78.0 T7=8 2779
IN 4.0 4.0 4.0 16.0
0 4.0 4.0 16.0
82. 82.0 81.0 293.9
CPT = 35.00 GRADE.PTS = 122.80
CPT = 46.00 GRADE.PTS = 171.10
CPT = B1.00 GRADE.PTS = 293.90
CPT = 81.09 GRADE.PTS = 293.90
18, 2002 *
15, 2010 o2

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA

GPA
GPA
GPA
GPA
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.000
609

.000
.628

.509
120
.628
.628



